BHAVAN'S MUNSHI VIDYASHRAM, TRIPUNITHURA

SCHOOL BUS (2025-26) - ROUTE 1

Iilc; Name of the student Class |Boarding Point BO'?EADEING ALI_?I';AENG
1 |MADHAV K NAMBOOTHIRI [ PARAMBATH TEMPLE 7.30 AM 4.03 PM
2 |ADVIK DEV VI PARAMBATHU TEMPLE 7.30 AM 4.03 PM
3 [ANAY DEV LKG |PARAMBATHU TEMPLE 7.30 AM 12.50 PM
4 |DEVANAND A UKG |KOPPARAMBU EROOR 7.30 AM 12.50 PM
5 [PRARTHANA UNNIKRISHNAN VIII |MAKALIYAM, AISWARYA NAGAR 7.35 AM 4.00 PM
6 |SAANVIKAS PRE-KG ;iﬁg&i;UpERMARKET’ NEAR 7.35 AM 12.50 PM
7 |NIHIT AKARSH I AISWARYA NAGAR 7.35 AM 3.58 PM
8 [DEVATHE]J VS VIII |AISWARYA NAGAR 7.35 AM 3.58 PM
9 [SARANG PRAVEEN I MAKALIYAM, AISWARYA NAGAR 7.35 AM 3.58 PM
10 |AARADHYAPA UKG |MAKALIYAM, AISWARYA NAGAR 7.35 AM 12.47 PM
11 |SHREERANG PRATHEESH LKG |AISWARYA NAGAR 7.35 AM 12.47 PM
12 |ABHIRAM SAJI VI HOC TOWNSHIP 8.00 AM 3.55PM
13 |NIYA LIBIN [11 HOC Township 8.00 AM 3.55PM
14 |RITHIKA RA] Y% HOC Township 8.00 AM 3.55PM
15 XSXBT}LAAVKAO\IZI?)?JDHAN Y% HOC TOWNSHIP 8.00 AM 3.55PM
16 |POTLA AKSHARA Y% HOC TOWNSHIP 8.00 AM 3.55PM
17 |AYUSH M AJITH VII HOC TOWNSHIP 8.00 AM 3.55PM
18 |KONDREDDI TEJ SRAVAN v HOC TOWNSHIP 8.00 AM 3.55PM
19 |ADVITP S I HOC TOWNSHIP 8.00 AM 3.55PM
20 |EVANA SUMESH LKG |HOC TOWNSHIP 8.00 AM 12.45 PM
21 |AADYA RITU PRE-KG |HOC TOWNSHIP 8.00 AM 12.45 PM
22 |THENNAL LATHA NISHE \Y HOTEL HIIL PALACE 7.37 AM 3.52 PM
23 |SIDDHARTH SARATH LKG |[IRIMBANAM PUTHIYAROAD 7.37 AM 3.52 PM
24 |DIYA SARA ALEX \Y LOTUS FLAT, KARINGACHIRA 7.57 AM 3.50 PM




BHAVAN'S MUNSHI VIDYASHRAM, TRIPUNITHURA
SCHOOL BUS (2025-26) - ROUTE 2

Sl.No|Name of the student Class |Boarding point BO?E\ADEING ALI.I(?I'&ENG
1 [ANVIKA AKASH LKG |CHAKKULAM 7.15 AM 1.10 PM
2 |EIRENE JENSON LKG |CHAKKULAM 7.15 AM 1.10 PM
3 |AARON MANISH I1 COLONY BUS STOP 7.16 AM 4.18 PM
4 |CEYONEK.S \" KOCHUPALLI 7.18 AM 4.16 PM
5 |CIARAKS LKG [KOCHUPALLI 7.18 AM 1.07 PM
6 |MADHAV MENON UKG |KOCHUPALLY 7.18 AM 1.07 PM
7 |DHRUV RAHUL UKG |KOCHUPALLY 7.18 AM 1.07 PM
8 |SIDHARTH LIJITH I1 SNDP BUS STOP 7.20 AM 417 PM
9 |SREEHARIS IX NSS KARAYOGAM 7.23 AM 4.14 PM
10 |[BADHARI SANKAR II MLA ROAD, NEAR NSS KARAYOGAM 7.23 AM 4.14 PM
11 |JOSEPH JOLLY KIDANGETH VII |KANDANAD KAVALA 7.28 AM 4.09 PM
12 [JEEYANSH CHOUDHARY LKG |[MLA ROAD, PUTHIYAKAVU, MANTHAT TEMPLE 7.31 AM 12.55 PM
13 [ADWAITH ANOOP \' MLA ROAD, PEUMTHRIKKOVIL BACK ENTRANCE 7.33 AM 4.05 PM
14 [SAANVI SRIRA] IV MARKET ROAD, PUTHIYAKAVU NEAR CHURCH 7.35 AM 4.03 PM
15 |SAATHVIKTS IX MARKET ROAD, PUTHIYAKAVU NEAR CHURCH 7.35 AM 4.03 PM
16 [SHRAVANTI SHIBULAL I1 VEEGALAND BLISS, MARKET ROAD, MEKKARA 7.37 AM 4.02 PM
17 |KISHEN SREE]JITH I VALUMMEL ROAD 7.38 AM 4.01 PM
18 [LIMNA RAJAN VII  |CONFIDENT BILATRICS, MARKET ROAD 7.39 AM 4.00 PM
19 |MEGHNAM VIII |CONFIDENT BILATRICS, MARKET ROAD 7.39 AM 4.00 PM

20 |MIHIRAM \" CONFIDENT BILATRICS, MARKET ROAD 7.39 AM 4.00 PM
21 |SHREENIKA SURYADAS UKG |CONFIDENT BILATRICS, MARKET ROAD 7.39 AM 12.50 PM
22 |NIRANJANA RAJESH VIII  |RASHMI GAS GODOWN 7.40 AM 3.59 PM
23 |ELHAAN ELDO Vv RASHMI GAS GODOWN 7.40 AM 3.59 PM
24 |DHRUVDEVNB I MARKET ROAD, TRACKON COURIER 7.42 AM 3.58 PM
25 [ADVAITH P THAMPI IV MARKET ROAD, IPC BETHEL 7.42 AM 3.58 PM
26 |VIHAN NATHAN v PALLIPPARAMPUKAVU 7.45 AM 3.55PM
27 |VISHRUTH G KRISHNA VIII  |PALLIPPARAMPUKAVU 7.45 AM 3.55PM
28 |DIYAA] UKG |PALLIPARAMBUKAVU 7.45 AM 3.55 pm
29 (IZZA MARIAM AMITH LKG [RCM WELLNESS, MARKET ROAD 7.48 AM 12.47 PM
30 |AARADHYA R VARMA VIl |CHATHARI 7.55 AM 3.50 PM
31 (DEVANSHI PRASANTH VI CHATHARI 7.55 AM 3.50 PM
32 |DISHITHA PRASANTH II CHATHARI 7.55 AM 3.50 PM
33 |ADWAITH ANAND VII CHATHARI, PETRO PALACE 7.55 AM 3.50 PM
34 |ANIRUDH V NAIR VIII  |CHATHARI, PETRO PALACE 7.55 AM 3.50 PM
35 [SOORYAGAYATHRI S NAMBOODIRI IV CHATHARI, PETRO PALACE 7.55 AM 3.50 PM
36 |AADIDEV ANAND UKG |CHATHARI 7.55 AM 12.45 PM
37 (ELDHO RENNY VI AARYAS HOTEL NEAR HILL PALACE 7.53 AM 3.47 PM
38 |RYAN RENNY 111 AARYAS HOTEL NEAR HILL PALACE 7.53 AM 3.47 PM
39 |ADHVIK R MENON I |AARYAS HOTEL NEAR HILL PALACE 7.53 AM 3.47 PM
40 |ADWAITH VASUDEV ANOOP I HILL PALACE 7.55 AM 3.47 PM




BHAVAN'S MUNSHI VIDYASHRAM, TRIPUNITHURA
SCHOOL BUS (2025-26) - ROUTE 3

SI.No Name of the student Class Boarding point BO'_?IF;A[;NG ALI_(;':A-ENG
1 |KRISHNA S KURUP VI UDAYA JUNCTION 7.15 AM 4.22 PM
2 |GOURI S KURUP 11 UDAYA JUNCTION 7.15 AM 4.22 PM
3 |AKSHITHA ABHILASH \%! Xﬁﬁi‘:ﬁ?ﬂi&i;;gghms CHURCH 7.25 AM 4.20 PM
4 [NEVIN SLEEBA GEORGE \Y% POONTHOTTATHU PARA 7.30 AM 4.18 PM
5 |ALIYAEBY VI INCHIMALA KURISHUPALLY 7.33 AM 4.16 PM
6 |ISHAN RAJESH 11 NIRMALA COLLEGE, MULANTHURUTHY 7.33 AM 4.16 PM
7 |AMEYA EBY I1 INCHIMALA 7.33 AM 4.15 PM
8 |NAKSHATHRA SHAJI VIl INCHIMALA 7.33 AM 4.15PM
9 |ABHIJEET NAIR \% PALACE SQURE 7.35 AM 4.13 PM
10 |ABHIRAM NAIR VIII  |PALACE SQURE 7.35 AM 4.13 PM
11 [(ARADHYA SAJI IV PALACE SQURE 7.35 AM 4.13 PM
12 |MADHAV RAJESH VIII  |PALACE SQURE 7.35 AM 4.13 PM
13 |(UMA NANDITHA G \%! PALACE SQURE 7.35 AM 4.13 PM
14 |KRITHIKA RAJESH LKG [PALCE SQUARE 7.35 AM 1.17 PM
15 |[KAIRAV VISWANATH SAANVI PRE-KG |BOGAIN VILLA, NEAR PALACE SQUARE 7.36 AM 1.15 PM
16 |PRARTHANA RETHEESH VIII |KANAYANNUR SASTHA TEMPLE 7.37 AM 4.11PM
17 |[SRINDHAJAYAKUMAR I ERUVELI (VAZHAKALA ROAD) 7.40 AM 4.08 PM
18 |HRISHITHPS 11 ERUVELI (VAZHAKALA ROAD) 7.40 AM 4.08 PM
19 |[ADITHYA D PILLAI 1Y% ERUVELI 7.42 AM 4.06 PM

20 |ADITIARUN LKG [ERUVELI 7.42 AM 12.49 PM
21 |SREEDATHAER I1 CHOTTANIKKARA TEMPLE 7.47 AM 4.03 PM
22 |AMANNATHKA UKG |CHOTTANIKKARA, GURU MANDAPAM 7.47 AM 12.47 PM
23 |SIDHARTH STALIN I11 MURIYAMANGALAM PANDARAM 7.52 AM 3.59 PM
24 |KRISHNABALA M LKG [MURIYAMANGALAM 7.55 AM 1.12 PM
25 |ANAVADYA PRSSAD Vil MURIYAMANGALAM 7.55 AM 3.56 PM
26 |JUAN]O ABHILASH VIII |MURIYAMANGALAM 7.55 AM 3.56 PM
27 |DEVANSH MIDHUN I11 MURIYAMANGALAM 7.55 AM 3.56 PM
28 |JAX]JOSEPH VIl PALLIPATTU TEMPLE 7.56 AM 3.55 PM
29 |JOHAN P BIJU IX M K ROAD, MAMALA 7.58 AM 3.53 PM
30 |ADITI ANISH VI M K ROAD, MAMALA 7.58 AM 3.53 PM
31 |AHAAN ANISH 11 M K ROAD, MAMALA 7.58 AM 3.53 PM
32 |BHADRA SUJITH UKG |MAMALA JUNCTION 8.00 AM 1.10 PM
33 |RITHWIKM A I\Y% EZIILIEUVAMKULAM JUNCTION, BEE DAY 8.00 AM 3.50 PM
34 |VAIDEHI MANU LKG [RELIANCE TRENDS, KESAVANPADY 8.05 AM 12.43 PM




BHAVAN'S MUNSHI VIDYASHRAM, TRIPUNITHURA
SCHOOL BUS (2025-26) - ROUTE 4

SL.No Name of the student Class Boarding point BO?IF;/IEI;ING ALI.(I_;IHENG
1 |ADWAITH ANISH VI [POOTHOTTA, PUTHENKAVU 7.10 AM 4.13 PM
2 EVANIYA ALAN 1 |POOTHOTTA, PUTHENKAVU 7.10 AM 4.23 PM
3 VASUDEV MENON I |POOTHOTTA, PUTHENKAVU 7.10 AM 4.23 PM
4 |AADINATH KRISHNA IX |KANJIRAMATTOM, MILLINGAL 715AM | 4.20PM
5 AYUKTH VINEESH I  |KANJIRAMATTOM, MILLINGAL 7.15 AM 4.20 PM
6 DEVADUTT ] I KANJIRAMITTAM NEAR YAMAHA SHOWROOM 7.17 AM 4.20 PM
7 HRITHIK ULLAS UKG |KANJIRAMITTAM NEAR YAMAHA SHOWROOM 7.17 AM 1.08 PM
8 HARSHITH K S Il |KANJIRAMITTAM NEAR YAMAHA SHOWROOM 7.17 AM 4.20 PM
9 NEVA SUSAN VIVEK Il |KANJIRAMITTAM NEAR YAMAHA SHOWROOM 7.17 AM 420 PM

10  [GAUTHAM KR V  |KANJIRAMATTOM NEAR YAMAHA SHOWROOM 7.17 AM 4.20 PM
11  [SHIKHAR RANJITH I |KOOTTEKKAVU, 10C PUMP 7.19 AM 417 PM
12 [PRARTHANA JISHNU RAJ UKG |AMBALLOOR PUTHIYA PACHAYATH 7.19 AM 1.05 PM
13 [HARIGOVIND E IX |PAZHAYA PANCHAYATH 7.19 AM 4.15PM
14  [P.GOVIND KRISHNA X |PAZHAYA PANCHAYATH 7.19 AM 4.15PM
15 |NIRANJANAM VI |PAZHAYA PANCHAYATH 7.19 AM 4.15PM
16 [SARANGIN] VI |AMBALLOOR I0C PUMP 7.19 AM 414 PM
17 [SJALN] VIl |AMBALLOOR IOC PUMP 7.19 AM 414 PM
18  [AARDHRA SYAM VI |AMBALLOOR KAVALA 7.20 AM 4.10 PM
19  [AADTHYAN SYAM IV |AMBALLOOR KAVALA 7.20 AM 4.10 PM
20  |BRINDAAB I |AMBALLOOR KAVALA 7.20 AM 410 PM
21 |NRITYA MAHESH VIl |AMBALLOOR KAVALA 7.20 AM 410 PM
22 |SANVIKA SURJITH Il [AMBALLOOR KAVALA 7.20 AM 4.10 PM
23 |ARUNDHATI DEEPU UKG |AMBALLOOR 7.20 AM 1.05 PM
24 | ADITHI DEEPU PRE-KG | AMBALLOOR 7.20 AM 1.05 PM
25  |NEEHARIKA VISHNU I |AMBALOOR SARPAM ROAD 7.21 AM 410 PM
26  |DHRUVRAJV LKG |AMBALLOOR CHURCH 7.21 AM 1.05 PM
27  |ANWAYA ABHILASH VIl |VALLAKURISH 7.25 AM 4.05 PM
28 |ANAVADYA ABHILASH 1 |VALLAKURISH 7.25 AM 4.05 PM
29  |AARADHYA MARIYAM JOBY VI  |VALLAKURISH (ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL) 7.25 AM 4.05 PM
30 |ADHINA RAHEL JOBY VIl |VALLAKURISH (ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL) 7.25 AM 4.05 PM
31 [ROHANJOHN] v |VALLAKURISH 7.25 AM 4.05 PM
32 [KRISHNAGADHA DIJESH UKG |VALLAKURISHU 7.25 AM 1.01 PM
33 [KRISHNANANDA DIJESH UKG |VALLAKURISHU 7.25 AM 1.01 PM
34 [JOEL BASIL LKG [G.H.S GROUND MULANTHURUTHY 7.30AM | 12.55PM
35 |AVYAAN ABHILASH 1 |VEZHAPPARAMBU ROAD 7.35 AM 4.00 PM
36  [AKSHARAPA V__ |VEZHAPPARAMBU ROAD 7.35 AM 4.00 PM
37  [ARTHANAULLAS V__ |VEZHAPPARAMBU ROAD 7.35 AM 4.00 PM
38  [AYUKTHA ULLAS I |VEZHAPPARAMBU ROAD 7.35 AM 4.00 PM
39  |[ISHANISAJEEV V_ |VEZHAPPARAMBU ROAD 7.35 AM 4.00 PM
40 |ADWAITH CHANDRASEKHAR vl |VEZHAPPARAMBU ROAD, ASRAMAM KAVALA 7.35 AM 4.00 PM
41  |SAMARTH SADASIVAM A | |VEZHAPPARAMBU ROAD, ASRAMAM KAVALA 7.35 AM 4.00 PM
42 |DEV ARUN PRE-KG |MGM SCHOOL NEAR KSEB 7.38AM | 12.50 PM
43 |AMEYA ARUN (MORNING ONLY) V__ |MGM SCHOOL NEAR KSEB 7.38 AM

44  |VAISHNAVI A PILLAI vil |ERUVELIL SANTHI THEERAM 7.43 AM 3.55 PM
45  |MEENAKSHI A PILLAI 1 |ERUVELI SANTHI THEERAM 7.43 AM 3.55 PM
46  |JHAANVI GOPAKUMAR I |MANJAKKAD, KUREEKKAD 7.45 AM 3.53 PM
47 ADHARV S I MANJAKKAD, KUREEKKAD 7.46 AM 3.53 PM
48 |GANGA NARAYAN VIl |MANJAKKADU, SOUPARNIKA AUDITORIUM 7.47 AM 3.52 PM
49  |ANASWARA S BIJESH VI [MANJAKKADU, SOUPARNIKA AUDITORIUM 7.47 AM 3.52 PM
50  |ADHISANKAR.S VIII _|CHOTTANIKKARA TEMPLE, 10C 7.50 AM 3.50 PM
51  |KARTHIKS IV |CHOTTANIKKARA TEMPLE 7.50 AM 3.50 PM
52 |JUSTIN ARUN PRE-KG |FEDERAL BANK, THIRUVAMKULAM 755AM | 12.45PM




BHAVAN'S MUNSHI VIDYASHRAM, TRIPUNITHURA
SCHOOL BUS (2025-26) - ROUTE 5

. . BOARDING | ALIGHTING
Sl.no Name of the student Class |Boarding point TIME TIME
1 |TANVI ARUN LKG |AMBALAMEDU, KONKINI TEMPLE 7.30 AM 12.45 PM
2 |DAKSH] NAIR 1\Y KARIMUGAL, CORPERATIVE BANK 7.33 AM 3.57 PM
3 |HAELYN SARA AJAY LKG |COMMUNITY HALL, KARIMUGAL 7.37 AM 12.50 PM
4 |MEGHAN ELSA JIBIN LKG |KARMUGAL MARKET JUNCTION 7.37 AM 12.52 PM
5 |MANVITHA S RAJEEV I KARIMUGAL-PUTTUMANOOR ROAD 7.40 AM 4.00 PM
6 |REYAN]IBIN VI KARIMUGAL MARKET (VADAKKAN CHOVVA TEMPLE) 7.43 AM 4.02 PM
7 |EVAN JIBIN 11 KARIMUGAL MARKET (VADAKKAN CHOVVA TEMPLE) 7.43 AM 4.02 PM
8 |GOURI RAJEH I VELOOR PALLI 7.44 AM 4.05 PM
9 |ELDHO ELBY PAUL 1\Y CHANGANATH KAVALA 7.45 AM 4.08 PM
10 |BASIL ELBY PAUL VII CHANGANATH KAVALA 7.45 AM 4.08 PM
11 |ADHYAANSH AKHIL LKG |CHANGANATH KAVALA 7.45 AM 4.08 PM
12 |RYAN NAVEEN \% PUTTUMANOOR, NEAR AMMINI MART 7.48 AM 4.08 PM
13 |RITIKA NAVEEN PRE-KG [PUTTUMANOOR, NEAR AMMINI MART 7.48 AM 4.08 PM
14 |PRANAV.P.NAIR VI PUTTUMANOOR SCHOOL 7.50 AM 4.10 PM
15 |AMEYA P NAIR 11 PUTTUMANOOR SCHOOL 7.50 AM 4.10 PM
16 |ADHISH P NAIR IX PUTTUMANOOR SCHOOL 7.50 AM 4.10 PM
17 |KEZIAH BASIL [ NEAR PANNIKKOTTU TEMPLE - PANCHAYATH JN 751 AM 412 PM
(EVENING)
18 |VAIGA V.NAIR VIII  |VARIKKOLI, THANNANKUZHI KURIZH 7.53 AM 4.15 PM
19 |SREEHARI REJESH IX THANNAMKUZHIYIL 7.53 AM 4.15 PM
20 |NIVEDITHA R NAIR VII  |VARIKOLI 7.55 AM 4.15 PM
21 |AVANTHIKA SANISH Il NEAR MATTAKUZHI TODDY SHOP 7.55 AM 4.20 PM
22 |ANANYA SANISH IX NEAR MATTAKUZHI TODDY SHOP 7.55 AM 4.20 PM
23 |ADARV] GIRISH Il VENNIKULAM, NEAR MATTAKUZHI TODDY SHOP 7.55 AM 4.20 PM
24 |KAMALA KRISHNA VI VENNIKULAM NEAR SCHOOL 7.57 AM 4.20 PM
25 |[ANUPAMA SUNIL IX VENNIKULAM 8.00 AM 4.20 PM
26 |TANVI ROHITH UKG |VENNIKULAM, NEAR FAITH INDIA 8.00 AM 4.22 PM
27 |GANGA S WARRIER UKG |VENNIKULAM, NEAR FAITH INDIA 8.00 AM 4.22 PM
28 [DURGA S WARRIER VI VENNIKULAM THODANPARA 8.00 AM 4.22 PM
29 |ADVIKA ADARSH PRE-KG |VENIKULAM-FAITH INDIA 8.00 AM 4.22 PM
30 [AAVANIEM VII KASAKOKO, MAMALA VENNIKULAM ROUTE 8.03 AM 4.24 PM
31 |ADITHI EM \% KASAKOKO, MAMALA VENNIKULAM ROUTE 8.03 PM 4.24 PM
32 |KRISHNA VINEETH PAI PRE-KG |KEL, MAMALA 8.05 AM 1.08 PM
33 |RAYAAN K PRASANTH LKG |KEL, MAMALA 8.05 AM 1.08 PM
34 |LAKSHITHA HARISH \% HILL PALACE, PERUMNINAKULAM 8.10 AM 3.47 PM




BHAVAN'S MUNSHI VIDYASHRAM, TRIPUNITHURA
SCHOOL BUS (2025-26) - ROUTE 6

Sl.no Name of the student Class |Boarding point BO?II?/IDEING ALI_I(_BIBIENG
1 |SERAELIZABETH ]JOB I KANDANAD, RAJADHANI ICE CREAM 7.15 AM 3.56 PM
2 |ARADHYA ARUN V. [ST.MARYS CHURCH, KOOTHU PARAMBU BUS STOP 7.16 AM 3.56 PM
3 |AMEYA ARUN (EVENING ONLY) \Y% KRISHNA TEMPLE KUREEKAD 3.56 PM
4 |NITHINKRISHNAS IX  |KRISHNA TEMPLE KUREEKAD 7.18 AM 3.56 PM
5 |RITHUNANDANB VIl |KRISHNA TEMPLE KUREEKAD 7.18 AM 3.56 PM
6 |DEVKRISHNANB IX  |KRISHNA TEMPLE KUREEKAD 7.18 AM 3.56 PM
7  |NIRANJAN ARUN VII  |SHWAS FORTUNA, KUREEKKAD 7.20 AM 3.58 PM
8 [AADISESH NAIR LKG [SHWAS FORTUNA 7.20 AM 1.15 PM
9 [NAITHIK VISHNU LKG |KUREEKAD, SANTHI NAGAR 7.20 AM 1.15 PM

10 |TANAYS LKG |AYURVEDA COLLEGE, PUTHIYAKAVU 7.23 AM 12.53 PM
11 |AISWARYAS VIII  |LOTUS KOCHUPURAKAL GARDENS 7.24 AM 4.00 PM
12 |MAYOOKHA MK I CHOORAKKADU 7.25 AM 4.00 PM
13 |MEENAKSHIMK IV [CHOORAKKADU 7.25 AM 4.00 PM
14 |AVANEETHM G XII  [CHETTIPARAMBIL LINE 7.25 AM 4.00 PM
15 |AADAM ANTONY SILTON 11 KINAR STOP 7.26 AM 4.02 PM
16 |EVAN ABRAHAM IV [KINAR STOP, PUSHPANJALI AUDITORIUM 7.27 AM 4.02 PM
17 |VAISHNAVIVINOD VII |[KANNANKULANGARA, OPP. POLICE STATION 7.30 AM 4.03 PM
18 |N S SRINANDINI (morning only) XI  [STATUE JUNCTION 7.33 AM 4.05 PM
19 |SHRINIDHI AMBA VARMA I GOVT. PALACE SCHOOL, TPRA 7.35 AM 4.07 PM
20 (SAANVIRAMESH IV [AMBILINAGAR 7.37 AM 4.08 PM
21 (PARVATHY ANILKUMAR IX |AMBILINAGAR 7.37 AM 4.08 PM
22 [AYAANSH SANKAR LKG |AMBILINAGAR 7.37 AM 1.03 PM
23 [SANGHANITRA VARMA [l [VADAKEKOTA, OPPS.ASTER FARMACY 7.38 AM 4.10 PM
24 (ARUNDHATI VARMA XI [VADAKEKOTA, OPPS.ASTER FARMACY 7.38 AM 4.10 PM
25 |ADHIDEV RAHUL PRE-KG |VADAKEKOTA, CHICKING 7.40 AM 1.00 PM
26 |DEVSANKARK] X THEVARAKAVU TEMPLE 7.42 AM 4.13 PM
27 |AANVI ARUN UKG |AYYAMBILLIKAVU TEMPLE ROAD 7.50 AM 4.20 PM
28 |[DEVA] DILEEP UKG |AYYAMBILLIKAVU TEMPLE ROAD 7.50 AM 4.20 PM
29 [NIVEDYA KRISHNASS X AYYAMBILLIKAVU TEMPLE ROAD 7.50 AM 4.25 PM
30 [NISHAAN DHANEESH I11 MARANKULANAGARA TEMPLE 7.55 AM 4.18 PM
31 |[ISHAAN DHANESH I11 MARANKULANAGARA TEMPLE 7.55 AM 4.18 PM
32 [JYOTHIKA KRISHNA IX VINAYAKA FLAT, EROOR 7.57 AM 4.17 PM
33 |AKSHAJA I11 POTTAYIL BUS STOP 8.00 AM 4.15PM
34 |[MADHAV R NAIR X POTTAYIL BUS STOP 8.00 AM 4.15PM
35 |ABHINAV SAURABH 1\% POTTAYIL BUS STOP 8.00 AM 4.15PM
36 |AKSHAT SANTHOSH VIl [MILMA S N JUNCTION 8.05 AM 4.33 PM
37 |[SANSHRAY NAIR IX OPPOSITE MILMA 8.05 AM 4.33 PM




